
2017-18 ECS UAS Schedule 07  20 17

Tentative DATES OF SENATE MEETINGS for 2017-18

Dates Event Location Comments

Friday, May 5, 2017  

Friday, May 12, 2017 Classes begin Mon. May 8 - 1st 6 & 12 week

Friday, May 19, 2017 Retreat 2201 KC Retreat #1  Fri. May 19

Friday, May 26, 2017

Friday, June 2, 2017 Memorial Day, Mon. May 29 - University Closed

Friday, June 9, 2017

Friday, June 16, 2017

Friday, June 23, 2017

Friday, June 30, 2017 Classes begin Mon. June 26 - 2nd 6 weeks

Friday, July 7, 2017 Independence Day, Tues. July 4 - University Closed

Friday, July 14, 2017

Friday, July 21, 2017

Friday, July 28, 2017

Friday, August 4, 2017 Retreat Retreat #2  Mon., July 31

Friday, August 11, 2017

Friday, August 18, 2017

Friday, August 25, 2017 Convocation various Various Start-Up Activities  & Convocation

Friday, September 1, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ

Friday, September 8, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day & No Classes Sept. 5

Friday, September 15, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ

Friday, September 22, 2017

Friday, September 29, 2017 UAS 148 HON

Friday, October 6, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ

Friday, October 13, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ

Friday, October 20, 2017

Friday, October 27, 2017 UAS 148 HON

Friday, November 3, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ

Friday, November 10, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ

Friday, November 17, 2017

Friday, November 24, 2017 Thanksgiving Recess - University Closed

Friday, December 1, 2017 UAS 148 HON

Friday, December 8, 2017 ECS 3062 JHZ

Friday, December 15, 2017 No Meeting - Exam Week

Friday, December 22, 2017 No Classes

Friday, December 29, 2017 University Closed

Friday, January 5, 2018 No Classes

Friday, January 12, 2018 ECS GR - TBD

Friday, January 19, 2018 ECS GR - TBD

Friday, January 26, 2018

Friday, February 2, 2018 UAS GR - TBD

Friday, February 9, 2018 ECS GR - TBD

Friday, February 16, 2018 ECS GR - TBD

Friday, February 23, 2018

Friday, March 2, 2018 UAS GR - TBD

Friday, March 9, 2018 Spring Break - No Classes

Friday, March 16, 2018 ECS GR - TBD

Friday, March 23, 2018 ECS GR - TBD

Friday, March 30, 2018

Friday, April 6, 2018 UAS GR - TBD

Friday, April 13, 2018 ECS/UAS GR - TBD

Friday, April 20, 2018 ECS/UAS GR - TBD Election of Leadership & Year-End Reception

Friday, April 27, 2018 No Meeting - Exam WeekNO Meeting

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NO Meeting

NO Meeting

NO Meeting

NO Meeting

NO Meeting

NO Meeting

OPEN

OPEN


